SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMPS
MYERS® MDC33/MDC50
applications
The Myers MDC series cast iron
sump pumps are designed to operate
in a variety of installations. A
unique combination of corrosion-
resistant materials make these

or manual operation
features
ordering information
									A        pprox.
	Catalog			   Phase/		  Discharge	 Switch	C ord	 Wt.
	Number	 HP	 Volts	C ycles	A mps	 Size	T ype	 Length	 Lbs.
	MDC33V1	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9.8	 1-1/2"	 Vertical	 10'	 24
							      Automatic*
	MDC50P1	 1/2	 115	 1/60	 12	 1-1/2”	 Tethered	 10’	 27
							      Automatic*
	MDC50PC1	 1/2	 115	 1/60	 12	 1-1/2”	 Tethered	 20’	 27
							      Automatic*
	MDC50V1	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9.8	 1-1/2”	 Vertical	 10’	 27
							      Automatic*
	MDC50VC1	 1/3	 115	 1/60	 9.8	 1-1/2”	 Vertical	 20’	 27
							      Automatic*
Basement sumps, dewatering, light
effluent, water transfer
*Piggyback